

Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 102750449

Data publicarii 13.09.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.621,53 RON - 3.621,53 RON

Descriere: 1 BALAMA SUDABILA 120x16 mm 2.00 BUC 8.40 16.81 2 Manusa Allstar Soft XXL-11" 5.00 BUC 8.40 42.02 3 BALAMA DE SUDURA 22MMX180MM 2PCS 4.00 BUC 15.13 60.52 4 BURGHIU METAL HSS POINTTEQ 6 2.00 BUC 5.04 10.08 5 BURGHIU PT METAL HSS 5MM 4.00 BUC 5.04 20.17 6 CAPAC PLASTIC 50X50 50.00 BUC 1.68 84.03 7 CLEMA PT. STALP 6.3X25 290.00 BUC 1.26 365.55 8 DILUANT PT. PROD. ALCHID. D551-P0.9L 1.00 BUC 13.03 13.03 9 DISC ABRAZIV 230X2.0X22.23 VENUS 3.00 BUC 8.40 25.21 10 DISC ABRAZIV FIBRA 125MM - GR.40 10.00 BUC 4.62 46.22 11 DISC ABRAZIV FORCH 230X1,9 16.00 BUC 12.61 201.68 12 DISC ABRAZIV INOX/OTEL 115X1.0X22.23MM 5.00 BUC 2.94 14.71 13 DISC ABRAZIV VENUS DSH 125X1.0X22.23 13.00 BUC 3.36 43.70 14 Disc Lamelar Frontal - D[mm]: 125; G[#]: 40 5.00 BUC 5.46 27.31 15 Disc Lamelar Frontal cu Prindere Rapida - D[mm]: 125; G[#]: 40 3.00 BUC 5.04 15.13 16 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-2.5X350MM, 2.5KG VENUS DSH 2.50 BUC 15.97 39.92 17 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-3.2 X 350MM (2.5KG) 10.00 KG 15.97 159.66 18 EMAIL IDEEA! NEGRU C2.5L 2.00 BUC 66.39 132.77 19 PENSULA 60 MANER ROSU SENTOSA 2.00 BUC 5.88 11.76 20 PENSULA 70 MANER ROSU SENTOSA 2.00 BUC 6.72 13.45 21 PENSULA 80 MANER ROSU SENTOSA 1.00 BUC 10.92 10.92 22 PLASA DE GARD IMPLETIT 2.8MM 2M 2.00 BUC 319.33 638.66 23 Plasa de gard impletita 1.2x10M 12.00 BUC 88.24 1,058.82 24 Sarma ZN 1.8mm 14.80 KG 7.98 118.15 25 SNUR D2 MM POLIPROPILENA ALB 30.00 ML 0.34 10.08 26 ZAVOR APLICAT, INCHIDERE CU LACAT 100X50MM 1.00 BUC 12.61 12.61 27 INCUIETOARE LOCINOX P